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Women / 5 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Boyle5611
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.550 9.5759.275 37.700
2T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Anna Lemkin5610
Bayshore Elite

9.275 9.325 9.4009.375 37.375
4 4 3 5 2 

2 

Lily Goodrich5609
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 9.450 9.3259.150 37.225
2T 2 6 6 3 

3 

Sophia Hunt5651
Edge

8.900 9.200 9.5759.450 37.125
11T 5 2 1T 4 

4 

Sophia Jin5654
Edge

9.075 8.750 9.5509.500 36.875
8 13 1 3 5 

5 

Terra Rutter5639
West Valley

9.225 9.000 9.4508.900 36.575
6T 9 8 4 6 

6 

Nia Kim5660
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.100 9.0009.175 36.525
5 8 5 12 7 

7 

Megan Aamold5641
West Valley

9.225 8.625 9.3009.100 36.250
6T 14 7 7 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge5649
Peninsula

9.050 9.400 9.1508.325 35.925
9T 3 13 8T 9T

9T

Rosa Mahr5601
Golden Bear

8.900 9.175 9.0508.800 35.925
11T 6T 10T 10T 9T

9T

Tatum McKinley5620
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 8.825 9.0508.300 35.550
1 11 14 10T 11T

11T

Ella Wang5619
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.775 9.1508.800 35.550
13T 12 10T 8T 11T

11T

Micaella Rothwell5635
Technique

9.050 9.175 8.5758.275 35.075
9T 6T 15 15 13 

13 

Hailey Laber5623
Extreme

8.825 7.925 8.7508.825 34.325
13T 15 9 13 14 

14 

Victoria Valdez5631
Monterey Bay

8.075 8.900 8.6008.375 33.950
15 10 12 14 15 

15 
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